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Name Title County/Employer Email
Abella, Dafna Admin Specialist King dabella@kingcounty.gov
Anderson, Gabriel Appraiser Apprentice Mason granderson@masoncountywa.gov
Anderson, Russell Harvey Appraiser Snohomish russell.anderson@co.snohomish.wa.us
Armstrong, Darren Assessment Tech I Snohomish darren.armstrong@co.snohomish.wa.us
Carlson, Steven Appraiser Trainee Stevens SCARLSON@STEVENSCOUNTYWA.GOV
Carman, Shabnam Auditor DOR shabnamc@dor.wa.gov
Chalcroft, Gillian Joint Lobby Specialist Clark gillian.chalcroft@clark.wa.gov
Clifford, Jeremique Jay Appraiser Clark jeremique.clifford@clark.wa.gov
Colon, Deanna L Appraiser Snohomish Deanna.Colon@co.snohomish.wa.us
Cooter, Micah Program Coord San Juan micahc@sanjuanco.com
Delisle, Julie Exemption Cordinator Asst Snohomish julie.delisle@co.snohomish.wa.us
Derakhshandeh, Jennifer Deputy Assessor Ferry ASDEPUTY2@Co.ferry.wa.us
DeWolf, Jennifer Appraiser Trainee Grays Harbor jennifer.dewolf@graysharbor.us
Duncan, Alyssa Marie Appraiser Snohomish alyssa.duncan@co.snohomish.wa.us
Erickson, Marvelous Analyst Pierce Treasurer marvelous.erickson@piercecountywa.gov
Fields, Stephen Ralph Appraiser Benton stephen.fields@co.benton.wa.us
Foster, Deidra Office Assistant Benton deidra.foster@co.benton.wa.us
Froehlich, Melany Appraiser Klickitat melanyf@klickitatcounty.org
Gomez, Matthew J Admin Specialist II Clallam matthew.gomez@clallamcountywa.gov
Goodwin, William Map Clerk Lewis will.goodwin@lewiscountywa.gov
Graham, Jonathan Deputy Assessor Stevens jgraham@stevenscountywa.gov
Gregson, Stacey Admin Specialist Clallam stacey.gregson@clallamcountywa.gov
Harris, Stacia Chief Deputy Assessor Ferry asdeputy@co.ferry.wa.us
Hedstrom, Chloe Office Assistant Benton chloe.hedstrom@co.benton.wa.us
Hopkins, Tari Assessment Tech I Snohomish tari.hopkins@co.snohomish.wa.us
Hoven, Falon Assessor Wahkiakum hovenf@co.wahkiakum.wa.us
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Huynh, Christine Office Assistant II Pierce Treasurer christine.huynh@piercecountywa.gov
Jackson, Ceseley Administrative Assistant III King cejackson@kingcounty.gov
James, Makayla Office Assistant Benton makayla.james@co.benton.wa.us
Johansen, Jacob Appraiser Analyst Thurston JACOB.JOHANSEN@CO.THURSTON.WA.US
Johnston, Kelli Appraiser Wahkiakum kellij@co.wahkiakum.wa.us
Jones, Brad Appraiser Trainee Grays Harbor brad.jones@graysharbor.us
Junot, Jason Assessments Auditor King jason.junot@kingcounty.gov
Key-Darlington, Cassidy Appraiser Chelan cassidy.key-darlington@co.chelan.wa.us
LeMoine, Tiffany Admin Assistant DOR tiffanyl@dor.wa.gov
Mauk, Kelly Assessor Island k.mauck@islandcountywa.com
McGowen, Kelsey Prop Analyst Thurston kelsey.mcgowen@co.thurston.wa.us
McKenney, Lurlene (Cathy) Admin Assistant Thurston LURLENE.MCKENNEY@CO.THURSTON.WA.US
Miller, David Segregation Deputy Stevens dmiller@stevenscountywa.gov
Moore, Jerah Admin Specialist San Juan jerahm@sanjuanco.com
Morley, Tracy Assessment Tech I Snohomish tracy.morley@co.snohomish.wa.us
Murphy, Shannon Assessment Tech I Snohomish shannon.murphy@co.snohomish.wa.us
Muscatell, Linda Assessment Tech I Snohomish linda.muscatell@co.snohomish.wa.us
Neill, Vanessa Property Control Anaylst Snohomish vanessa.neill@co.snohomish.wa.us
Pisano, Nicholas Appraiser Clark nicholas.pisano@clark.wa.gov
Quiroga, Kayla Exemption Coord Island k.quiroga@islandcountywa.gov
Rangel, Cecilia Appraiser Benton cecilia.rangel@co.benton.wa.us
Ross, Dan Appraiser Trainee Grays Harbor dan.ross@graysharbor.us
Rudd, Alisha Map Clerk Lewis alisha.ruud@lewiscountywa.gov
Sagmeister, Cheryl Personal Property Auditor Island c.sagmeister@islandcountywa.com
Saran, Ajit Clerk III Whatcom asaran@co.whatcom.wa.us
Schultz, Kim Office Assistant Benton kim.schultz@co.benton.wa.us
Sheraz, Karim Assessment Tech I Snohomish karim.sheraz@co.snohomish.wa.us
Shuttleworth, Alex Appraiser Cowlitz shuttleworthA@cowlitzwa.gov
Sigo, Evan Residential Appraiser I Walla Walla esigo@co.walla-walla.wa.us
Souza, Richelle Admin Specialist Clallam richelle.souza@clallamcountywa.gov
Suemori, Shawna Deputy Assessor Franklin ssuemori@franklincountywa.gov
Swinhart, Anna Appraiser Clark ann.swinhart@clark.wa.gov
Than, Adina Office Assistant II Pierce Treasurer adina.than@piercecountywa.gov
Twohy, Candace Exemption/Deferral Specialist Klickitat candacet@klickitatcounty.org



Van Winkle, Wendy Assessor Tech Jefferson wvanwinkle@co.jefferson.wa.us
Washburn, Kaitlynn Current Use Spec Klickitat kaitlynnmw@klickitatcounty.org
Westenhiser, Jessica Appeals and Levies Specialist DOR jessicaw2@dor.wa.gov
Whitewing, Andie Residential Appraiser I Snohomish andrea.whitewing@co.snohomish.wa.us
Wilson, Laura Exemption Cordinator Asst Snohomish laura.wilson@co.snohomish.wa.us
Witz, Araceli Data Tech II Mason awitz@masoncountyway.gov
Young, Savanna Analyst Pierce Treasurer savanna.young@piercecountywa.gov


